Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
SP-7/SP-7s - Smart Illuminating Bollard
Motion Sensor / No Wiring
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2 ft 3.8 ft
12.6fcft 2.8 ft      5.2

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How To Specify
Ordering Example: SP7-AMB-BLK-NR-AKE-1S
Motion Sensor Detection Dimensions
SP-7 Smart Solar Illuminating Bollard incorporates the latest infrared
motion sensor. The high performance motion sensor detects abrupt
changes in temperature within a 16.5ft radius. Movement within
designated radius is necessary to trigger sensor to turn on.
TOP VIEW (Single Side – 1S)
SP-7 SP-7s
Model CCT  Finish Distribution Anchorage Options
SP7 30K (3000K) BLK (Black) NR (Narrow) AKE (Embedded) 1S (1 Sensor)
SP7s 40K (4000K) GRY (Gray) WD (Wide) AKS (Surface Mounted)
 57K (5700K) PTS (Platinum silver)
 AMB (Amber)
     Narrow Wide
16.5
ft
6 ft 6 ft 16.5
ft
65 65
45 45
3
8